ARBONIA AG

ARBONIA AG

ISIN: CHO0110240600

Overview

2024/04/23 18:05:29

Price
12.20 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

5.26% (0.61)

ISIN CH0110240600
Symbol ARBN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 860 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

7.75 CHF (126)
10.42 CHF (3,000)
12.20 CHF
12.20 CHF
12.20 CHF
11.5904 CHF
12.20 CHF

703

8,576.60

1

703

11024060
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0110240600&ID_NOTATION=99203908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0110240600&ID_NOTATION=99203908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ad67b54100e97b28c483b1d74cf6d418150a08c1c0eb1940b61b8e8279da917&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7c8099fcc657a509&time=1721429176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a409c7678be18eb2669622df076ddbdafe5b37f891bf2fb335e3c73b03a904a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8619b1172574930c&time=1721429176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a7b6797568d947721673bc6fb2ffd5d0fb199ee62333a3f06552dd23b340409&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4cf8d150ee35253c&time=1721429176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=473f84631dacc0f835e3bbe9a2d2067af2449d7ffd50a508360730e80ab6ec4d&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8b111c4ced271116f&time=1721429176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f520b58a77abcd755588d1e1a1030c85983d5ce36ce920c9186e8cce8c66a34&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7da1622d34f018b0&time=1721429176&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/23 18:05:29

Price
12.20 CHF

Difference

o

5.26% (0.61)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0110240600

ARBN

London Stock Exchange
CHF

Construction

Stock

860 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.75 CHF (126)
Ask (Ask size) 10.42 CHF (3,000)
Open 12.20 CHF
High 12.20 CHF
Low 12.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 11.5904 CHF
VWAP 12.20 CHF
Volume (pcs) 703
Trading volume 8,576.60
Number of trades 1
Last size 703
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 049 0.67 1.09
Volatility - 247.87 183.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 10.73 CHF (58)
YTD High | date - CHF (-)
YTD Low | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks High | date 12.20 CHF (2024/04/23)
52 Weeks Low | date 8.39 CHF (2023/09/29)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2019/06/ 17:35 11.68 EUR 0.00 2
28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:31 11.98 CHF 1.63 478
18
London Stock 2024/04/ 18:05 12.20 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 23
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 16:35 11.62 EUR 0.00 3
28
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:55 11.64 EUR 0.00 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206377872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35118001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35154994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35154993
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ARBONIA AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ARBONIA 2

Contact Details
ARBONIA AG

Amriswilerstrasse 50 - 9320 Arbon
Telefon: +41-71-447-41-41
Fax: +

E-mail: info@arbonia.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander
Kaiss

Claudius
Moor

Daniel Wuest

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carsten
Voigtlander
Heinz Haller
Markus Oppliger
Michael Pieper
Peter Barandun
Peter E. Bodmer

Thomas Lozser

Alexander von
Witzleben

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@arbonia.com
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